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Evelyn (Dick) Bothman Mundinger


rmundi1681@aol.com
Jane (Bud)Breznay Sykes



partycat@worldnet.att.net       
Alan (Bev) Cabot





alancabot@aol.com  

Richard (Audrey) Davidson



audickdav@nsatel.net 

Luann Dempster Copeland



 loubev30@webtv.net 
Alfred (Betty) Engelstad 




baeage@ecenet.com 

Charles (Nona) Erickson




ncerick@earthlink.net  

John A. (Cynthia) Erickson



jerickson7@msn.com 

Muriel (Dave) Geving Berg



daveberg@frontier.net 

Mavis (Peter) Guttu Pfeiffer



ppfeiwa@earthlink.net 

Emma Jean (Duane) Harris Torfin


dtorfin@centurytel.net 

Evangelyn (John) Iverson Boice 


jeboice@aol.com  

Patricia (Connie) Jackson Swanson


connienpat@cox.net 
Ardith (Bill) Kaisler Lewon



a.lewon@worldnet.att.net
Marvin (Shirley) Koop




mckoop@wiktel.com 

Jeanette (Hal) Lager Hubbbard



haljanhubbard@comcast.net 

Alice Lind Griffith





Algriffith@aol.com 









AliceGriffith@hotmail.com 

Patsy (Red) Long Honstine



pathon@mncable.net 

Ronald (Lorane) Lund




randllund@msn.com  

Kenneth (Mary) Ranum




ranumcamel@hotmail.com








ranumcamel@wiktel.com.

Bob and Patsy  Reed                                                 bpreed@webtv.net 
Palmer (Noreen) Ronholm



norron@ixpress.com








Ronald (Stella) . Salveson



ronmsalveson@hotmail.com 
Jean (Donald) Sandberg Johansen


jeandonjo@peoplepc.com 
Paul (Nell) Sponheim




psponhei@luthersem.com 

Phyllis Steen Lund





pnlund@bigfork.net 

Leora (Marshall) Swanson Fields


leefields@netzero.net 
Delores Vad Owen





deeowen11@msn.com  

Naomi (Edsel) Vedum Lindquist


naomired@juno.com 

Darlene (Robert) Wikert Phillips


bpdp@usfamily.net 
Joyce (Bob) Williams Apostal



bjapostal@att.net 
Arlene Williams Mickley




Amickinmn@aol.com
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